
Bankreconci看iat己on-PrOforma

Nameofsmallerauthority: PreesailTownCouncii

Countyarea(localcouncilsandparishmeetingsonIy):

LANCASHiRE

Financia看yearending31March2018

Prepa「edby_JA書isonMayClerkandRFO_(Nameandr01e)

Date O9,04.18

Balancepe「bankstatementsasat31March2018:

Cu「「entaccount

Businessreserve

BI○○maCCOunt

Pettycashfloat(ifapplicable)

Less‥anyunP「eSentedchequesat31Ma「ch2018

Chequenumbe「OO247

00250

00258

00259

Add:anyun-bankedcashat31March2018

Netbalancesasat31March2018(Box8)

豊　　　　　　豊

48975.86

30685.14

4419,31

8480.31

NIA

(25.00)

(25,00)

(92.50)

(400.00)

NIA
(542.50)

83537.81

83538.00

7benetbafancesreconc〃eto拘eCashBook(rece咋∂ndpayme庵account)for

請eyearasfo〃ows:

CASHB○○K:

OpeningBalancelAp「=2017(P「joryearBox8)

Add‥Receiptsintheyear

Less‥Paymentsintheyear

Closingbaiancepe「cashbook[「eceiptsa=dpaymentsbook]as

at31Ma「ch2018(mustequainetbalancesabove-Box8)

(See型退塾産室fo「guidanceifrequired)

49022.00

103163.00

(68647.00)

83538.00


