Bank reconciliation – pro forma

(See example for guidance if required)

Name of smaller authority:Preesall Town Council		
County area (local councils and parish meetings only):LANCASHIRE		
Financial year ending 31 March 2018		
Prepared byAlison May Clerk and RFO_(Name and role)		
Date09.04.18		
Balance per bank statements as at 31 March 2018:	£	£
Current account Business reserve Bloom account	48975.86 30685.14 4419.31	
Petty cash float (if applicable)	N/A	8480.31
Less: any unpresented cheques at 31 March 2018 Cheque number 00247 00250 00258 00259	(25.00) (25.00) (92.50) (400.00)	
Add: any un-banked cash at 31 March 2018	N/A	(542.50) 83537.81
Net balances as at 31 March 2018 (Box 8)		83538.00
The net balances reconcile to the Cash Book (receipts and pathe year, as follows:	ayments acc	count) for
CASH BOOK:		
Opening Balance 1 April 2017 (Prior year Box 8)		49022.00
Add: Receipts in the year		103163.00
_ess: Payments in the year		(68647.00)
Closing balance per cash book [receipts and payments book] as at 31 March 2018 (must equal net balances above – Box 8)	-	83538.00